Hamillon

CONFERENCES, EVENTS & PRESENTATIONS (YEAR 16)
December 2018 - November 2019
to June 30, 2019

10.2

Event Budgeted | Actual Cost
Date Organization Name/Purpose Location Cost (to date)
December 18, |Dept. of Family Presentation to R2 David Braley Health
20.00 35.00
2018 Medicine residents Sciences Centre > 2
January 22, Hamilton Family . HFHT office - 123 James
Board tat 10.00 5.00
2019 Health Team oard presentation St. North > >
January 30, Hamilton Academy| . . Hamilton Convention
cl ID 100.00 20.00
2019 of Medicine nical bay Centre > 2
February 20, Dept. of Family McMaster R1 Resident [David Braley Health $ $
2019 Medicine Day Sciences Centre
Hamilton Family HFHT office - 123 James
March 7, 2019 S ion Planni 20.00 5.00
are Health Team uccession Flanning St. North > >
) Canadian Association of
April 24 - 26, .. .
2019 CASPR Staff Physician Collingwood, ON S 3,000 | $ 2,788.00
Recruiters
Technology & . . . .
May 8, 2019 Future of Dr. DiValentino & Dr.  |Hamilton Convention $ 3500 | $ 3,040.00
Tytus Centre
Healthcare
Hamilton Family HFHT office - 123 James
October 2019 S jon Planni 20.00
ctober Health Team uccession Planning St. North S
et e ST Onta? rio CoII.e.ge of |Annual Scientific Toronto Convention S 400000 | $ 285.00
Family Physicians |Assembly Centre, Montreal
TOTAL CONFERENCE COSTS $ 10,670.00 | $ 6,678.00




Date Event
Jan-13 Clinical Day
Feb-13 FMF 2013
Feb-13 Models in Primary Care

Mar-13 CASPR
CASPR

Apr-13

May-13 ASA51

Oct-13 FMF 2013

Oct-13 Research Day
Research Day

Nov-13 ASAS51
ASA51
ASA51

Cost
Parking
1/4 booth cost
Mileage - Jane
Mileage - Brenda
Mileage - 3 docs
Registration
Flight
Table Throw
Registration
Booth
Mileage - Brenda
Parking - Brenda
Hotel
Dinner
Mileage

Invoice

122
123
123
123
123
124
124
125
126
131
131
131
132
132
132

Amount
9.00
2,620.28
12.48
18.72

13.52|S 4472

423.62

$

$

$

$

$

$

$ 867.65
$  300.86

$ 1,695.00

$ 28684 $2,907.12
$ 5.82

§ 1.0
$ 37586

$ 6198

$ 4056 $1,735.56

$ 6,743.19





