

CONFERENCES, EVENTS & PRESENTATIONS (YEAR 16)

December 2018 - November 2019

to June 30, 2019

Event				Budgeted		Actual Cost	
Date	Organization	Name/Purpose	Location	Cost		(to date)	
December 18, 2018	Dept. of Family Medicine	Presentation to R2 residents	David Braley Health Sciences Centre	\$	20.00	\$	35.00
January 22, 2019	Hamilton Family Health Team	Board presentation	HFHT office - 123 James St. North	\$	10.00	\$	5.00
January 30, 2019	Hamilton Academy of Medicine	Clinical Day	Hamilton Convention Centre	\$	100.00	\$	20.00
February 20, 2019	Dept. of Family Medicine	McMaster R1 Resident Day	David Braley Health Sciences Centre	\$	-	\$	1
March 7, 2019	Hamilton Family Health Team	Succession Planning	HFHT office - 123 James St. North	\$	20.00	\$	5.00
April 24 - 26, 2019	CASPR	Canadian Association of Staff Physician Recruiters	Collingwood, ON	\$	3,000	\$	2,788.00
May 8, 2019	Technology & Future of Healthcare	Dr. DiValentino & Dr. Tytus	Hamilton Convention Centre	\$	3,500	\$	3,040.00
October 2019	Hamilton Family Health Team	Succession Planning	HFHT office - 123 James St. North	\$	20.00		
November 2019	Ontario College of Family Physicians	Annual Scientific Assembly	Toronto Convention Centre, Montreal	\$	4,000.00	\$	785.00
	TOTAL CONFERENCE COSTS				10,670.00	\$	6,678.00

Date	Event	Cost	Invoice		Amount	
Jan-13	Clinical Day	Parking		122	\$ 9.00	
Feb-13	FMF 2013	1/4 booth cost		123	\$ 2,620.28	
Feb-13	Models in Primary Care	Mileage - Jane		123	\$ 12.48	
		Mileage - Brenda		123	\$ 18.72	
		Mileage - 3 docs		123	\$ 13.52	\$ 44.72
Mar-13	CASPR	Registration		124	\$ 423.62	
	CASPR	Flight		124	\$ 867.65	\$ 1,291.27
Apr-13		Table Throw		125	\$ 300.86	
May-13	ASA51	Registration		126	\$ 1,695.00	
Oct-13	FMF 2013	Booth		131	\$ 286.84	\$ 2,907.12
Oct-13	Research Day	Mileage - Brenda		131	\$ 5.82	
	Research Day	Parking - Brenda		131	\$ 11.00	\$ 16.82
Nov-13	ASA51	Hotel		132	\$ 375.86	
	ASA51	Dinner		132	\$ 61.98	
	ASA51	Mileage		132	\$ 40.56	\$ 1,735.56
					\$ 6,743.19	